

Khajuriya to Sirgawa under MR 3054 NMP

2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - M/s Nandani Construction

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalani-2

Block - Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1120

Abstract of Cost	
(1)	clearing and grubbing Road land (by manual means.) Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of 148 i.e - 0.800 Lg (a) 72639.95 / Lg ₹ 58112.00
(2)	Scrapping the existing bituminous surface. Qty. Vide item no. (2) & Page no (1) of 148 i.e - 630.190 M² (a) 20.33 / M² ₹ 12812.00
(3)	Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders. Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (9) of 148 i.e - 2204.266 M³

Continuation

Continuation

709240

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4) Const. of G.S.B-II by Providing well graded material.	@ 258.91/m ³			₹ 570707.00
Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (1) of TMB.				
	i.e - 66.40 m ³			
(5) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, W.B.M-II	@ 3106.91/m ³			₹ 206299.00
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (2) of TMB.				
	i.e - 111.00 m ³			
(6) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, W.B.M-III	@ 6435.07/m ³			₹ 714293.00
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (3) of TMB.				
	i.e - 236.060 m ³			
(7) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1)	@ 8047.62/m ²			₹ 1427601.00
Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (4) of TMB.				
	i.e - 3147.467 m ²			
(8) Providing, laying & rolling of close-graded premix.	@ 59.92/m ²			₹ 188596.00
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (5) of TMB.				
	i.e - 3147.467 m ²			
(9) Providing & applying	@ 302.27/m ²			₹ 951385.00
(10) Providing & applying				

Continuation

41298052

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
with bitumen emulsion (RS.)				
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (4) of TMB.				
i.e - 15877.258 m ²				
(a) 20.52/m ²				₹ 325801.00
(10/20) Providing & laying S.D.B.C				
Qty. Vide item no (9) & Page no. (6) of TMB				
i.e - 318.241 m ³				
(a) 14663.90/m ³				₹ 4666654.0
(11/21) Const. of D.L.C				
Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no (8) of TMB.				
i.e - 23.960 m ³				
(a) 2471.90/m ³				₹ 59227.00
(12/22) Const. of un-reinforced C.P. Bricks.				
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no. (8) of TMB.				
i.e - 387.160 m ³				
(a) 9782.65/m ³				₹ 3787451.00
(13/26) K.M Stone.				
Qty. Vide item no (16) & Page no. (12) of TMB				
i.e - 5 nos.				
(a) 3272.00/no				₹ 16360.00
(14/27) 200 M Stone.				
Qty. Vide item no (17) & Page no (12) of TMB.				
i.e - 16 nos.				
(a) 891.85/no.				₹ 14266.00
(15/29) Providing & erecting direction & place identification.				
Qty. Vide item no (18) & Page no (13) of TMB.				

Continuation

129995642

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	i.e.	1.92 m ²			
16 31	a	19242.87 m ²			₹ 36946.00
Providing a fixing of section reflection isod caustonomy, Mandatory 7					
Informatory sign (i) 600 mm equivalent 2 nos.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) 1					
	i.e.	22 nos.			
a	5261.19	00			₹ 115746.
(ii) 600 mm Circular.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) 1					
	i.e.	16 nos.			
a	5582.96	00			₹ 89327.00

(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) 1					
	i.e.	6 nos.			
a	5388.46	00			₹ 32331.00
(iv) 900 mm octagon stop board.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) 1					
	i.e.	4 nos.			
a	11403.21	00			₹ 45613.00
17 37	R.C.C 1.15 grade boundary pillars.				
Qty. Vide item no (20) 1					
	i.e.	88 nos.			
a	829.58	00			₹ 73003.00
18 39	Printing new letters & figures.				
Qty. Vide item no (51) 1					

Continuation ₹ 3392530.

[illegible]

Continuation
through CRMS - Rs. 174230002